NASA 2003 HQ, Center and Facility Historic Preservation Officers*

NASA 2003 HQ, Center and Facility Archeological Report Contacts# (Reports+)

	(
	Center
	Phone
	Hist Pres
	Archeo
	Contacts (E-mail)

	
	HQ
	202-358-1112
	*
	#+
	Kenneth.M.Kumor@nasa.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	NASA Federal Preservation Officer

	(
	
	202-358-0007
	alt
	alt
	Ann.H.Clarke@nasa.gov

	(
	ARC
	650-604-4740
	*
	
	Michael.D.Makinen@nasa.gov

	(
	
	650-604-1175
	
	#+
	Christel.I.VanArsdale@nasa.gov

	
	
	650-604-3873
	
	#+backup
	Michael.F.McGowan@nasa.gov 

	(
	DFRC
	661-276-3976
	*
	#
	Dan.M.Morgan@nasa.gov

	(
	
	661-276-2881
	
	+
	Mike.Beck@mail.dfrc.nasa.gov (Platinum Intl.)

	(
	GRC
	216-433-6010
	*
	#
	Joseph.E.Morris@grc.nasa.gov

	(
	
	216-433-8620
	
	#+
	Richard.S.Kalynchuk@grc.nasa.gov (SAIC)

	
	GSFC
	301-286-0840
	*
	#+
	Paul.A.Deminco@nasa.gov

	(
	JPL
	818-393-2920
	*
	#
	PRobles@nmo.jpl.nasa.gov

	(
	
	818-354-8634
	
	#+
	Judith.A.Novelly@jpl.nasa.gov jnovelly@mailhost4@jpl.nasa.gov
(Caltech-JPL)

	(
	JPL/

GSDSN
	818 354-1856
	
	#
	Ezra.R.Abrahamy@jpl.nasa.gov
(CalTech)

	
	JSC
	281-483-3120
	*
	#+
	David.Hickens-1@nasa.gov

	
	
	281-483-3119
	
	
	Sandra.A.Parker@nasa.gov

	(
	KSC
	321-867-8456
	*
	#+
	Mario.Busacca-1@nasa.gov

	(
	
	321-867-8448
	alt
	alt
	John.P.Shaffer@nasa.gov

	(
	LaRC
	757-864-6118
	*
	#+
	Rodney.T.Harris@larc.nasa.gov

	
	MAF
	504 257-2629
	
	#
	Francis.Celino@nasa.gov

	
	
	504-257-5411
	
	+
	Myrna.L.Alexis@maf.nasa.gov (Lockheed Martin)

	
	MSFC
	256 544-7927
	*
	
	Edwin.R.Jones-1@nasa.gov

	
	
	256-544-4959
	
	#+
	Ralph.H.Allen@nasa.gov

	(
	SSC
	228-688-1416
	*
	#+
	Jenette.B.Gordon@ssc.nasa.gov

	(
	WFF
	757-824-1342
	*
	#+
	Thomas.W.Arceneaux@nasa.gov

	(
	WSTF
	505-524-5460
	
	#+
	Amanda Skarsgard (Lnyx) (askarsga@wstf.nasa.gov)

	(
	
	505-524-5461
	
	#+
	Harold.F.Harrison1@wstf.nasa.gov (Honeywell)

	(
	NETS 
	216-977-1298
	
	HELP
	Bella.M.Fallner@grc.nasa.gov (NCI)

	(
	NETS
	216-977-1298
	
	
	Joseph.G.Homan@grc.nasa.gov (NCI)

	
	NETS
	
	
	
	Sandy Schmidt (SAIC)

(sschmidt@hq.nasa.gov)

	(
	NETS
	202-358-1113
	
	COTR
	Richard.A.Wickman@nasa.gov
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	HQ
	http://www.hq.nasa.gov/office/codej/codeje/je_site/cultural/about_cultural.html
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	SSC
	http://www.ssc.nasa.gov/environmental/resource_mngmnt/cultural_historical/culthis.html
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